
  
   Circuit Avenirs Eté 2024 

 SEINE MARITIME
 du 06 avril au 18 mai 2024 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Sarah TEMANS (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3010 pts
2. Augustine GOLLIOT (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2058 pts
3. Anna APPERT NIZEYIMANA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1831 pts
4. Aline TARTARIN (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1660 pts
5. Albane POULLAIN (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 1439 pts
6. Nina NICOLLE (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1437 pts
7. Nawel BACHA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1358 pts
8. Emilie GOOSSENS (2014) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 914 pts
9. Janel HUCHEZ (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 868 pts

10. Philomene DE LAGARDE-MONTLEZUN (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 821 pts
11. Manon DELAVACRIE (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 750 pts
12. Malak EL MIZEB (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 740 pts
13. Maelyss VALLET (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 729 pts
14. Jade MOTA (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 700 pts
15. Jeanne LETELLIER (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 620 pts
16. Chloé MALLET (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 619 pts
17. Jeanne LEBRETON (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 589 pts
18. Elsa MICHEL (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 568 pts
19. Lisa LANGLOIS (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 547 pts
20. Anna COQUET (2015) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 543 pts
21. Lucie KOSAK (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 541 pts
22. Maxine QUETEY (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 509 pts
23. Erine ABRARD (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 450 pts
24. Maëlia DUBUS (2015) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 408 pts
25. Zoé LANGLOIS (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 388 pts
26. Lyna MERABTENE (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 331 pts
27. Alyssa COUBEL (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 316 pts
28. Paulina SERET (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 311 pts
29. Chloé DELAVACRIE (2015) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 301 pts
30. Lana GELMI (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 273 pts
31. Nour FELTANE (2014) ALG CNM DIEPPE 246 pts
32. Elsa DELPIERRE (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 244 pts
33. Lexane CLAUDE (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 174 pts
34. Enola LEFRANCOIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 161 pts
35. Romy DRUON (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 159 pts
36. Clémence BODY LUTHRINGER (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 157 pts
37. Romane CHARLES (2015) FRA CN OISSEL 94 pts
38. Kyra NOVIKOVA (2013) UKR CNM DIEPPE 66 pts
39. Léonie RASELLI (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 48 pts
40. Melissa AUGUIN (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 45 pts
41. Zélie LANGLOIS (2015) FRA CNM DIEPPE 40 pts
42. Masha GUERIN-LEVIEUX (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 32 pts
43. Enola CHOUQUET (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 31 pts
44. Nermine ALLOULA (2017) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 25 pts
45. Alix BEAUFILS (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 18 pts
46. Lucile DUTOT (2015) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 12 pts
47. Agathe SAMSON (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 5 pts
48. Lydia BOUKOURDANE (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1 pts
48. Louise LABOULAIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 1 pts
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48. Maya TALI (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 1 pts
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1. Gabin LEFRANCOIS (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 918 pts
2. Alois TARTARIN (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 840 pts
3. Thomas THUILLIER (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 811 pts
4. Naël NAOUI LE BECHEC (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 810 pts
5. Yanis ABDELOUAHED (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 613 pts
6. Elyas BACHA (2016) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 449 pts
7. Alban KYRYKBAY (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 380 pts
8. Hugo HEMERY (2013) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 367 pts
9. Maxime ALUDAAT (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 359 pts

10. Paul LEGOUSSE (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 299 pts
11. Victor LEGOUSSE (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 296 pts
12. Jules HAMEL (2015) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 269 pts
13. Mathéo ROSE (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 255 pts
14. Mazen ALUDAAT (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 235 pts
15. Raphael DIENIS (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 228 pts
16. Benjamin CHEDRU (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 209 pts
17. Lubin CLAVIER (2013) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 165 pts
18. Tehau BONTE (2013) FRA CN OISSEL 135 pts
19. Aoulet KOZBAEVA (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 127 pts
20. Rémy LIN (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 114 pts
21. Hugo PERON (2013) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 112 pts
22. Hugo BOUCHER (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 108 pts
23. Adrien DUBOSCQ (2014) FRA CN LE HAVRE 106 pts
24. Ylan LEBOURGEOIS (2013) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 103 pts
25. émeric MEURISSE (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 102 pts
26. Maxime MARAIS (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 95 pts
27. Joachim LESUEUR (2013) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 83 pts
28. Elias LORTHIOS (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 62 pts
29. Raphael LEBAS (2014) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 49 pts
30. Zacharie DAGUIN (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 46 pts
31. Marcus JAMET-LEGENDA (2015) FRA CN LE HAVRE 41 pts
32. Martin LECOQ (2015) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 36 pts
32. Quentin THERIN (2015) FRA CNM DIEPPE 36 pts
34. Arthur CIESLIK (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 34 pts
35. Sacha MOREL (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 33 pts
35. Artiom PIMARE (2015) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 33 pts
37. Timéo DUMONTIER (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 27 pts
38. Younès GOURAÏ (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 23 pts
39. Ashim MOHAMAD FAROUQUE (2015) FRA CN LE HAVRE 22 pts
40. Louis PERON (2016) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 19 pts
41. Nathan LEFRANCOIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 17 pts
42. Tony HEROUT (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 14 pts
43. Basile XUEREB (2015) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 9 pts
44. Louis GRANCHER (2013) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 7 pts
45. Baptiste LEJARD BAUER (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 6 pts
45. Max PAILLETTE (2015) FRA CN YVETOT 6 pts
47. Alexis PONCE (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 4 pts
48. Tom BILET (2013) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 2 pts
48. Thelio FLORIN (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 2 pts
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48. Anthyme SOUDAY (2014) FRA LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 2 pts
51. Malone CAVELIER (2013) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 1 pts
51. Clément LARA (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 1 pts
51. Arthur RILLAERTS (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1 pts
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1. Sarah TEMANS (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3010 pts
2. Augustine GOLLIOT (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2058 pts
3. Anna APPERT NIZEYIMANA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1831 pts
4. Aline TARTARIN (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1660 pts
5. Albane POULLAIN (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 1439 pts
6. Nina NICOLLE (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1437 pts
7. Nawel BACHA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1358 pts
8. Gabin LEFRANCOIS (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 918 pts
9. Emilie GOOSSENS (2014) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 914 pts

10. Janel HUCHEZ (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 868 pts
11. Alois TARTARIN (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 840 pts
12. Philomene DE LAGARDE-MONTLEZUN (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 821 pts
13. Thomas THUILLIER (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 811 pts
14. Naël NAOUI LE BECHEC (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 810 pts
15. Manon DELAVACRIE (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 750 pts
16. Malak EL MIZEB (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 740 pts
17. Maelyss VALLET (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 729 pts
18. Jade MOTA (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 700 pts
19. Jeanne LETELLIER (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 620 pts
20. Chloé MALLET (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 619 pts
21. Yanis ABDELOUAHED (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 613 pts
22. Jeanne LEBRETON (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 589 pts
23. Elsa MICHEL (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 568 pts
24. Lisa LANGLOIS (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 547 pts
25. Anna COQUET (2015) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 543 pts
26. Lucie KOSAK (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 541 pts
27. Maxine QUETEY (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 509 pts
28. Erine ABRARD (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 450 pts
29. Elyas BACHA (2016) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 449 pts
30. Maëlia DUBUS (2015) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 408 pts
31. Zoé LANGLOIS (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 388 pts
32. Alban KYRYKBAY (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 380 pts
33. Hugo HEMERY (2013) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 367 pts
34. Maxime ALUDAAT (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 359 pts
35. Lyna MERABTENE (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 331 pts
36. Alyssa COUBEL (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 316 pts
37. Paulina SERET (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 311 pts
38. Chloé DELAVACRIE (2015) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 301 pts
39. Paul LEGOUSSE (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 299 pts
40. Victor LEGOUSSE (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 296 pts
41. Lana GELMI (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 273 pts
42. Jules HAMEL (2015) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 269 pts
43. Mathéo ROSE (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 255 pts
44. Nour FELTANE (2014) ALG CNM DIEPPE 246 pts
45. Elsa DELPIERRE (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 244 pts
46. Mazen ALUDAAT (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 235 pts
47. Raphael DIENIS (2013) FRA H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 228 pts
48. Benjamin CHEDRU (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 209 pts
49. Lexane CLAUDE (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 174 pts
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50. Lubin CLAVIER (2013) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 165 pts
51. Enola LEFRANCOIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 161 pts
52. Romy DRUON (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 159 pts
53. Clémence BODY LUTHRINGER (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 157 pts
54. Tehau BONTE (2013) FRA CN OISSEL 135 pts
55. Aoulet KOZBAEVA (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 127 pts
56. Rémy LIN (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 114 pts
57. Hugo PERON (2013) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 112 pts
58. Hugo BOUCHER (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 108 pts
59. Adrien DUBOSCQ (2014) FRA CN LE HAVRE 106 pts
60. Ylan LEBOURGEOIS (2013) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 103 pts
61. émeric MEURISSE (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 102 pts
62. Maxime MARAIS (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 95 pts
63. Romane CHARLES (2015) FRA CN OISSEL 94 pts
64. Joachim LESUEUR (2013) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 83 pts
65. Kyra NOVIKOVA (2013) UKR CNM DIEPPE 66 pts
66. Elias LORTHIOS (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 62 pts
67. Raphael LEBAS (2014) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 49 pts
68. Léonie RASELLI (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 48 pts
69. Zacharie DAGUIN (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 46 pts
70. Melissa AUGUIN (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 45 pts
71. Marcus JAMET-LEGENDA (2015) FRA CN LE HAVRE 41 pts
72. Zélie LANGLOIS (2015) FRA CNM DIEPPE 40 pts
73. Martin LECOQ (2015) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 36 pts
73. Quentin THERIN (2015) FRA CNM DIEPPE 36 pts
75. Arthur CIESLIK (2013) FRA MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 34 pts
76. Sacha MOREL (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 33 pts
76. Artiom PIMARE (2015) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 33 pts
78. Masha GUERIN-LEVIEUX (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 32 pts
79. Enola CHOUQUET (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 31 pts
80. Timéo DUMONTIER (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 27 pts
81. Nermine ALLOULA (2017) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 25 pts
82. Younès GOURAÏ (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 23 pts
83. Ashim MOHAMAD FAROUQUE (2015) FRA CN LE HAVRE 22 pts
84. Louis PERON (2016) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 19 pts
85. Alix BEAUFILS (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 18 pts
86. Nathan LEFRANCOIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 17 pts
87. Tony HEROUT (2014) FRA CNM DIEPPE 14 pts
88. Lucile DUTOT (2015) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 12 pts
89. Basile XUEREB (2015) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 9 pts
90. Louis GRANCHER (2013) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 7 pts
91. Baptiste LEJARD BAUER (2014) FRA CN YVETOT 6 pts
91. Max PAILLETTE (2015) FRA CN YVETOT 6 pts
93. Agathe SAMSON (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 5 pts
94. Alexis PONCE (2014) FRA AS GOURNAY NATATION 4 pts
95. Tom BILET (2013) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 2 pts
95. Thelio FLORIN (2014) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 2 pts
95. Anthyme SOUDAY (2014) FRA LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 2 pts
98. Lydia BOUKOURDANE (2015) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1 pts
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98. Malone CAVELIER (2013) FRA DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 1 pts
98. Louise LABOULAIS (2016) FRA CNM DIEPPE 1 pts
98. Clément LARA (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 1 pts
98. Arthur RILLAERTS (2014) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1 pts
98. Maya TALI (2013) FRA CNM DIEPPE 1 pts
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